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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VllSemester Scheme Examination
lUnav/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s)who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG)
Vll Semester Examination of the lnslitute held in May/June,2O21 is declared as under:-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means l,ass. "R" means Re-appear.

FIL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Automobile Engineering

2 Measurements

3 Statistical Quality Cc,ntrol and Reliability

4 Measurements (Pr)

5 Project-l

6 Practical Training Rerport

7 Maintenance Engineering

8 Renewable Energy Flesources

9 Hydro Electric Power Developmt.,nt

10 llluminationEngineering

11 Microprocessors&A,pplications

Roll no. Name Father's Name

1 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI PHANISH NATH
TRIPATHI

Code No

MET-401.

MET-403.

MET-405.

MET-407

MET-409.

MET-413

MET-437

MET-429

CET-419

ET-467

ET-469

Sr.
No.

Result

SGPA CGPA

5 63e3 
R. L(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 01.09.2021

Kurukshetra
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vll Semester ,Mechanical
Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy Vll Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R,,means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Subjects

Professional Ethics and lpR

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning

Quality Control and Retiabtity

MechanicalVibration

Refrigration & Air Conditioning (pr )

Mechanical Vibrations (Pr.)

Seminar.

Thermal Power Engin,aering

Product Design and Developrnent

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 11710907

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I

SGPA

8 5217

Code No.

HSIR13

MEPC26

MEPC27

MEPC28

MELR21

MELR22

MELR23

MEPE25

MEPE28

CGPA

7 8261

Name

SAGAR SINGH RAWAL

F Name

SATENDER PAL RAWAL

Phf

AII efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

Date 02sEPZ|,n
Kurukshetra
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