NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear

Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VII Semester Scheme Examination May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VII Semester Examination of the Institute held in May/June,2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Automobile Engineering	MET-401.
2	Measurements	MET-403.
3	Statistical Quality Control and Reliability	MET-405.
4	Measurements (Pr)	MET-407
5	Project-I	MET-409.
6	Practical Training Report	MET-413
7	Maintenance Engineering	MET-437
8	Renewable Energy Resources	MET-429
9	Hydro Electric Power Development	CET-419
10	Illumination Engineering	ET-467
11	Microprocessors & Applications	ET-469

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	R	Result
No.				SGPA	CGPA
1	2140001	SIDDHANT TRIPATHI	PHANISH NATH TRIPATHI	5.6393	RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

01.09.2021

Kurukshetra

0 2 SEP 2021

Prof. Incharge (Exams.)
B. Nathollog 202

kul [9] 202)

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VII Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	3			Code No.	
1	Professio	essional Ethics and IPR				
2	Refrigeration & Air Conditioning					
3	Quality Control and Reliablity					
4	Mechanical Vibration					
5	Refrigration & Air Conditioning (Pr.)					
6	Mechanical Vibrations (Pr.)					
7	Seminar.					
8	Thermal Power Engineering					
9	Product Design and Development				MEPE28	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	11710907	SAGAR SINGH RAWAL	SATENDER PAL RAWAL	8.5217	7.8261	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date :

0 2 SEP 2021

Kurukshetra

Prof. In Charge (Examinations)

Page 1 of 1